
 Donor Spotlight:

Amy and David Eisen

Amy and David Eisen have given $1 million to Keeping the Promise…The Campaign for Boca Raton Regional
Hospital, the largest fundraising initiative in the organization's history. The Eisens’ gift will name the future discharge
lounge in the new Gloria Drummond Patient Tower.

Read More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51685


 Becker’s Hospital Review Recognizes the Marcus

Neuroscience Institute as Standout Facility 

Learn More

 Don’t Miss the 26th Annual Boca Raton Regional

Hospital Golf Tournament  

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51686
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51687


Dr. Heather Johnson Presents in South Korea

Learn More

A Healthy Mental Health Approach to the New Year

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51688
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51689


Innovative Prostate Cancer Drug Offered at Lynn

Cancer Institute

Learn More

Gifts in Recognition of... 

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51690
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51694


Expanding the Boundaries of Medicine

Learn More

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 • mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 • kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 • jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 • rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561-955-4642• measton@baptisthealth.net

Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 • mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 • terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net 

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 • jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 • jrohloff@baptisthealth.net
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